Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
LUNES 2.† A
CORNER ENTRY SHOWER ENCLOSURE, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
195
*
F1
F
1
A
A
F1
F
1
A
A
IT’S POSSIBLE ORDER 1 FIXED PANEL FOR SOLUTION WITH 3 SIDES
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze F#xed panel Access 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 * Clear Aqua N!va Lunes 2.0 pr!nt Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt S!lver
66↔69 33 36 LUNA66L-
69↔72 34,5 38 LUNA69L-
72↔75 36 40 LUNA72L-
75↔78 37,5 42 LUNA75L-
78↔81 39 44 LUNA78L-
81↔84 40,5 46 LUNA81L-
84↔87 42 48 LUNA84L-
87↔90 43,5 50 LUNA87L-
90↔93 45 53 LUNA90L-
93↔96 46,5 55 LUNA93L-
96↔99 48 57 LUNA96L-
99↔102 49,5 59 LUNA99L-
H 160↕200
L 63↔117
SPECIAL LUNALSP -
OPTIONAL